INDICATOR



Part of GP contract and one of the
avenues we get funding from

Started in 2004 and been through
many iterations

ically been




Points mean prizes (£s)

2024-25 QoF points worth £220.62 for an
ge sized practice (9964)




Vaccination and Immunisations (VI}) Points Thresholds

VI001. The percentage of babies who reached 8 months
old in the preceding 12 months, who have received at least
3 doses of a diphtheria, tetanus and pertussis containing
vaccine before the age of 8 months

VI002. The percentage of children who reached 18 months
old in the preceding 12 months, who have received at least
1 dose of MMR between the ages of 12 and 18 months

VI003. The percentage of children who reached 5 years old
in the preceding 12 months, who have received a
reinforcing dose of DTaP/IPV and at least 2 doses of MMR
between the ages of 1 and 5 years

VI004. The percentage of patients who reached 80 years
old in the preceding 12 months, who have received a
shingles vaccine between the ages of 70 and 79 years
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Achievement Report
QOF2324 - PH - PHVI -V

Service Provider |d: LB3648

5T. LEVAN SURGERY

Senvice Provider Name:

NHS DEVON ICB - 15M

Parent Organisation:

Achievemant Date: 31/03/2024

Contractor Register Population: 2413

WVI00
VIDoz
VIDo3
VID04
Vaccination and Immunisation

£4,072.77
£4,234.45
£2,485.30
£1,318.24
£12,170.78
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LB38S1
ADELAIDE STREET SURGERY

Sarvice Frovider Id:

Service Provider Name:

Parant Organisation: WS35 DEVON ICB - 15N

Achievement Date: 31/03/2024

Contractor Register Population: 4430

VIoD1
vigo2
VIdo3

VID04

£5,470.84
£4.57311
£3.467.35
£1,087.0%
£14,578.35

Vaccination and Immunisation




Example

If you have 50 children over the 12m who fall
info VOO1

hildren (89%) — 48 children (96%)




Questions




	Slide 1: Qof Immunisation Indicators 
	Slide 2: Quality & outcomes framework
	Slide 3: QOF Immunisation Indicators
	Slide 4: Quality & outcomes framework             Public Health Domain
	Slide 5: Quality & outcomes framework             Public Health Domain
	Slide 6: Quality & outcomes framework             Public Health Domain
	Slide 7: Quality & outcomes framework             Public Health Domain
	Slide 8: QOF Immunisation Indicators

